
Fahrplan 59 nÄU

Bru
ck

en

Pilln
itz

er
 W

eg

Hoc
hs

te
dt

Rola
nd

str
aß

e

Stra
ßen

ba
hn

am
t O

VG

Äck
er

n O
ber

er
 M

ar
kt

W
alp

ur
gis

str
aß

e

Reic
he

nb
ac

hs
tra

ße

Uni/
Nür

nb
er

ge
r P

lat
z

Uni-
M

ün
ch

ne
r P

lat
z

Uni-
Reg

en
sb

ur
ge

r S
tra

ße

Uni-H
eim

holtz
st

ra
ße

Uni-
Han

ns
-D

iet
er

-H
üs

ch
-W

eg

Uni-
Tisc

hin
str

aß
e

Ger
ha

rt-
Pot

th
of

f-S
tr.

2 3 4 6

2

8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
   Fußnote
Brucken    05:05           06:05                                              09:34 09:49 10:04      12:34
Pillnitzer Weg    05:06           06:06                                              09:35 09:50 10:05      12:35
Hochstedt    05:07           06:07                                              09:36 09:51 10:06      12:36
Rolandstraße    05:09           06:09                                              09:38 09:53 10:08      12:38
Straßenbahnamt OVG      |  05:22 05:42   |  06:22 06:37 06:52 06:57 07:07 08:52 08:52 09:22   |    |    |  12:22   |  
Äckern Oberer Markt    05:11 05:25 05:45 06:11 06:25 06:40 06:55 07:00 07:10 08:55 08:55 09:25 09:40 09:55 10:10 usw 12:25 12:40
Walpurgisstraße    05:12 05:26 05:46 06:12 06:26 06:41 06:56 07:01 07:11 alle 08:56 08:56 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:11 jede 12:26 12:41
Reichenbachstraße    05:13 05:27 05:47 06:13 06:27 06:42 06:57 07:02 07:12 15 08:57 08:57 09:27 09:42 09:57 10:12 60 12:27 12:42
Uni/Nürnberger Platz    05:14 05:28 05:48 06:14 06:28 06:43 06:58 07:03 07:13 Min 08:58 08:58 09:28 09:43 09:58 10:13 Min 12:28 12:43
Uni-Münchner Platz    05:15 05:29 05:49 06:15 06:29 06:44 06:59 07:04 07:14 08:59 08:59 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:14 12:29 12:44
Uni-Regensburger Straße    05:16 05:30 05:50 06:16 06:30 06:45 07:00 07:05 07:15 09:00 09:00 09:30 09:45 10:00 10:15 12:30 12:45
Uni-Heimholtzstraße    05:18 05:32 05:52 06:17 06:31 06:46 07:01 07:07 07:16 09:01 09:02 09:32 09:47 10:02 10:17 12:32 12:47
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Hüsch-Weg    05:19 05:33 05:53                     07:08                09:03 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:18 12:33 12:48
Uni-Tischinstraße    05:20 05:34 05:54                     07:09                09:04 09:34 09:49 10:04 10:19 12:34 12:49
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.    05:21 05:35 05:55                     07:10                09:05 09:35 09:50 10:05 10:20 12:35 12:50

Fahrplan 59 nÄU - Seite 1/3



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
   Fußnote
Brucken    12:49 13:04      13:34 13:49                          19:34 19:49 20:04      22:34 22:49 23:04      
Pillnitzer Weg    12:50 13:05      13:35 13:50                          19:35 19:50 20:05      22:35 22:50 23:05      
Hochstedt    12:51 13:06      13:36 13:51                          19:36 19:51 20:06      22:36 22:51 23:06      
Rolandstraße    12:53 13:08      13:38 13:53                          19:38 19:53 20:08      22:38 22:53 23:08      
Straßenbahnamt OVG      |    |  13:22   |    |  14:07 18:52 18:52 19:22   |    |    |  22:22   |    |    |  23:22
Äckern Oberer Markt    12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 18:55 18:55 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 usw 22:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25
Walpurgisstraße    12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 alle 18:56 18:56 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 jede 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26
Reichenbachstraße    12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 15 18:57 18:57 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 60 22:27 22:42 22:57 23:12 23:27
Uni/Nürnberger Platz    12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 Min 18:58 18:58 19:28 19:43 19:58 20:13 Min 22:28 22:43 22:58 23:13 23:28
Uni-Münchner Platz    12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 18:59 18:59 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 23:29
Uni-Regensburger Straße    13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 19:00 19:00 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30
Uni-Heimholtzstraße    13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:01 14:16 19:01 19:02 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Hüsch-Weg    13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48                     19:03 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33
Uni-Tischinstraße    13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49                     19:04 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 22:34 22:49 23:04 23:19 23:34
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.    13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50                     19:05 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 23:20 23:35

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 59 59
   Fußnote
Brucken    23:34 23:49
Pillnitzer Weg    23:35 23:50
Hochstedt    23:36 23:51
Rolandstraße    23:38 23:53
Äckern Oberer Markt    23:40 23:55
Walpurgisstraße    23:41 23:56
Reichenbachstraße    23:42 23:57
Uni/Nürnberger Platz    23:43 23:58
Uni-Münchner Platz    23:44 23:59
Uni-Regensburger Straße    23:45 00:00
Uni-Heimholtzstraße    23:47 00:02
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Hüsch-Weg    23:48 00:03
Uni-Tischinstraße    23:49 00:04
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.    23:50 00:05

Fahrplan 59 nÄU - Seite 2/3



Samstag
   Liniennummer 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
   Fußnote
Brucken         09:48 10:03 13:03 13:33 19:03 23:03 23:33
Pillnitzer Weg         09:49 10:04 a.30 13:04 13:34 19:04 a.30 23:04 23:34
Hochstedt         09:50 10:05 Min 13:05 13:35 19:05 Min 23:05 23:35
Rolandstraße         09:52 10:07 13:07 13:37 19:07 23:07 23:37
Straßenbahnamt OVG    08:48   |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  
Äckern Oberer Markt    08:51 09:54 10:09 13:09 13:39 19:09 23:09 23:39
Walpurgisstraße    08:52 09:55 10:10 13:10 13:40 19:10 23:10 23:40
Reichenbachstraße    08:53 09:56 10:11 13:11 13:41 19:11 23:11 23:41
Uni/Nürnberger Platz    08:54 09:57 10:12 alle 13:12 13:42 19:12 alle 23:12 23:42
Uni-Münchner Platz    08:55 09:58 10:13 30 13:13 13:43 19:13 30 23:13 23:43
Uni-Regensburger Straße    08:56 09:59 10:14 Min 13:14 13:44 19:14 Min 23:14 23:44
Uni-Heimholtzstraße    08:57 10:01 10:16 13:16 13:45 19:16 23:16 23:45
Uni-Hanns-Dieter-Hüsch-Weg         10:02 10:17 13:17      19:17 23:17      
Uni-Tischinstraße         10:03 10:18 13:18      19:18 23:18      
Gerhart-Potthoff-Str.         10:04 10:19 13:19      19:19 23:19      

Fahrplan 59 nÄU - Seite 3/3


